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Valeryd Legends Cup 2021
Result of Race 1 Legends B-Final

Pos Nbr

Name
Entrant

Car
City / Club

SSK

Gap

a"s‘éf.

7,

[Ty

2 - 5 September 2021
Kinnekulle Ring - 2072 mtr.

Total time

hm sec

Km/h

Fastest

Km/h

In

3 116

6 320

10 15

11 41

12 7

13 12

14 86

15 31

Royne EIm (SWE)

Mats Johansson (SWE)

Erik Glaerum (SWE)

Emil Engstrom (SWE)

Jimmy Liimatta (SWE)

Daniel Yasdani (SWE)

Bo Karlsson (SWE)

Team X - Young Xperiendced

Mikael Johansson (SWE)

Anders Vikstrom (SWE)

Johan Hedstrém (SWE)

Claes Runnstrom (SWE)

Thomas Stalhammar (SWE)

Kga Racing

Peter Eklund (SWE)

Gustav Kassermo (SWE)

Magnus Brodin (SWE)

Chevy -34 Coupé
Motala
Linkdping MS

Ford Coupe
Bor

Anderstorp RC

Ford -34 Sedan
Torslanda
Team 13

Ford -34 Coupé
Orebro
Karlskoga MF

Ford -34 Sedan
Karlstad
SSK

Ford -34 Sedan
Bandhagen
Stockholm BK

Ford -37 sedan
Linkdping
Linkbping MS

Ford -34 Sedan
Koping
Kolsva MS

Ford -34 Sedan
Stockholm
KAK

Ford -34 Coupé
Linképing
Linkdping MS

Legend Car
Bandhagen
SSK

Ford -37 Sedan
Karlskoga
Karlskoga MF

Ford -34 Sedan
Carlsborg
SSK

Ford -34 Sedan
Norrahammar
SHRA Jénképing

Cheva -37 Coupe
Kristdala
Hultsfreds MK

-- 15 laps --

0448

0467

9.164

9282

15.446

23.234

23.634

23.971

26.488

26.676

27.320

29.103

31.791

36.522

15:34.168

15:34.616

15:34.635

15:43.332

15:43.450

15:49.614

15:57.402

15:57.802

15:58.139

16:00.656

16:00.844

16:01.488

16:03.271

16:05.959

16:10.690

119.77

119.71

119.71

118 .60

118 59

117 82

116.86

116.81

116.77

116 47

116 44

116 .36

116 .15

115 .83

115 .26

1:01.326

1:01.235

1:01.623

1:02.205

1:01877

1:02443

1:02.369

1:02427

1:02.604

1:03.074

1:02941

1:02.773

1:03.058

1:03225

1:03812

12163

12181

121 .05

11991

12055

119 46

119.60

119 49

119.15

118 .26

11851

118 83

118 .29

117 98

116.89

11

14

13

15

13

10

Fastest time : 1:01.235 in lap 14 by nbr. 36 : Mats Johansson (Ford Coupe)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB

Publication-time

Time Printed 04-09-2021 - 09:43

Tadingsledera

Domare

Linnea Nilsson

Tore Lax

Tidtagningschef

Hans Brénalt
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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Pos Nbr

Name
Entrant

Car
City / Club

Gap

Total
hm sec

;

LT

2 - 5 September 2021
Kinnekulle Ring - 2072 mtr.

time
Km/h

Fastest
Km/h

16 40

17 2

18 79

19 85

20 1

21 65

22 74

Jacob Nygard (SWE)

Dennis Gustavsson (SWE)

Fredrik Gustafsson (SWE)

Kaj Serneholt (SWE)

Lilly Nilsson (SWE)

Peter Bondesson (SWE)

Niklas Jerringe (SWE)

Chevy Coupe 34
Skokloster
Enkopings MK

Ford -34 Coupé
Loftahammar
Skoévde MK

Cheva -37 Sedan
Frovi
SMK O rebro

Cheva -37
Lidingd
SSK

Ford -34 Sedan
Upplands V &s by
SSK

chevy 37 sedan
Lonsboda
Grimslévs MS

Ford -34 Sedan
Marsta
KAK Ostra

49.062

51.357

51.885

53.021

-- 14 laps --

12.560

-- 13 laps --

16:23.230

16:25525

16:26.053

16:27.189

15:37.110

15:49.670

13:48.360

113.79

11353

113 47

11333

111 43

109.96

117.06

04473

:03.864

:04343

:05.654

:05.735

101993

:03524 11742

11569

116 .80

11593

11361

113 47

120.32

15

11

15

11

[Not Classified

Classification limit (70% of 15 Laps) =11 Laps

DNC 46

DNC 58

DNC 98

Ola Eriksson (SWE)

Dennis Oscarsson (SWE)

Hakan Andersson (SWE)

im mmar

Nbr Name / Team name

Ford -34 Sedan
Vansbro
Vansbro MK

Ford -34 Sedan
Kinnarumma
Skene MS

Ford -34 Sedan
Frovi
Karlskoga MF

Car

-- 8laps

-- 7 laps

-- 1llaps

- 8:47.327

- 7:34429

- 12:58.258

Fastest

Class

Laptime

113.16

114 .90

9.58

12

In Speed

:03824

:03.240

116 .87

117 .95

58258 9.58

36 Mats Johansson

Ford Coupe

BF

1:01.235 14

121381 kph

Fastest time : 1:01.235 in lap 14 by nbr. 36 : Mats Johansson (Ford Coupe)
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